
 

Camden Safeguarding Adults 

Partnership Board (SAPB) Strategy 

2022 to 2027 

 

 

The Safeguarding Adults Partnership Board is a 

group of people working together to support adults 

who may be at risk of harm 

Safeguarding means making sure you are safe 

 

 

Each year we update our plan and set out our 

priorities and responses 

Priorities are the most important things  

 

 

We want to know what your views are so we can 

include them in our future plans  

 

 

Your views are important to us - please take a few 

minutes to answer some questions  

 

 

Please return the survey by 10 September 

 



 

We want to know what you think 

 

  

Which 3 priorities do you want us to focus on next 

year? (only tick 3 boxes)  

 

 

domestic violence  

 

cuckooing  

 

hoarding  

 

improve awareness of safeguarding  

 

self-neglect   

 

safeguarding for ages 18 to 25  

 

homelessness and substance misuse   

 



 

 

 

crime prevention work  

 

pressure ulcer prevention  

 

modern slavery  

 
unplanned world events – things like 

Covid or the war in Ukraine 
 

 

How good do you think we are at keeping adults at risk safe in 

Camden? (only tick 1 box) 

 

 
very good 

 

good 
 

ok 
 

bad 
 



 

 

 

If you ticked ok or bad, please say why   

 

 

 

 

 

 

If you ticked good or very good, please say why  

 

 

 

 
What else can we do to raise awareness of the 

different types of abuse? 

 

 

Is there anything else you want to tell us about 

supporting adults at risk and how to keep them safe 

in Camden? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



You do not have to answer the following questions 

 

What is your age group? (only tick 1 box) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

About you (only tick 1 box)  

 

 
I am a man 

 

 
I am a woman 

 

 I am neither a man or  

woman 

 

 
I would rather not say 

 

 

18 to 30  

31 to 40  

41 to 50  

51 to 60  

61 to 70  

71 to 80  

81 and over  



 
 
What is your ethnic group? (only tick 1 box)  

 

 
white 

 

 
asian 

 

 
black 

 

 
mixed 

 

 
other 

 

 

 

Thank you for completing this survey     


